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

* Some conditions apply

Kevin Durling
Agent

The Durling Group

Jamie Berg
Agent

Deanna Zunti
Agent 

Debby Wells
Office Administrator

Network 
Realty

403-346-8900

TEXT CODE TO 555-0000 
FOR PHOTOS & DETAILS

$339,900 OR TRADE

$159,900 OR TRADE
LACOMBE

- Cozy, freshly painted bungalow in 
convenient downtown Lacombe

- 996 SqFt, 2 Bedrooms, 1 Bath
- Large mature yard, hardwood floors, 

large kitchen

SYLVAN LAKE    
- Brand new bi-level, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths
- 1204 SqFt with rear garage
- Spacious open living area & kitchen with 

design inspired modern cabinetry with 
quartz countertops

$379,900 OR TRADE
SYLVAN LAKE

- Brand new 2 storey built by Falcon Homes
- Contemporary open design
- 3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths, 9 foot ceilings, 

gorgeous dark cabinetry
- Gas fireplace in LR

$439,900 OR TRADE
LANCASTER GREEN

- Gorgeous 4 level split home, 1856 SqFt, 3 
Beds, 3 Baths, former show home

- Hardwood flooring, dream kitchen w/maple 
cabinetry, curved island & sit up eating bar

- Master w/walk in closet, ensuite w/jetted tub & neo angled shower
- 3rd level is walkout & features familyroom with gas FP
- 4th level is completed with den
- Backing onto park reserve & green space

$219,900 OR TRADE  TEXT:  3311
NORMANDEAU

- Lovingly cared for one owner home!
- Bungalow, 957 Sqft, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths
- Bright living room offers laminate flooring
- Functional kitchen with ample counter space 

& cabinets
- Large corner lot, fenced w/mature fruit trees 

& 2 tier deck

STARTING AT $259,900
GASOLINE ALLEY, RD COUNTY

-  Latoria Court, Liberty Landing
- Falcon Homes presents it newest townhouse 

community in Liberty Landing
- 1210 SqFt, 3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths
- Modern amenities throughout
- Gorgeous laminate flooring on main flr, Kitchen 

features island, pantry, tile backsplash
- Landscaped & partially fenced yard

Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca
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Bett Portelance 403-307-5581

HELPING YOU MAKE THE RIGHT MOVE

65 ABEL 
CLOSE, 

RED DEER

1201 SQ FT, 2 STOREY 
TOWNHOUSE, 3 BDR, 2 BATHS

$252,900

The benefits of 
child-safe home 
improvements

Erect fencing around pools and yards
Install fencing around pools to keep children from 
wandering close to the water’s edge. Towns and cities 
may require certain fence heights or self-latching 
gates to keep little ones safe. Young children should 
never be left to their own devices around any source 
of water, whether it’s a pool, tub or toilet.

Test and replace smoke alarms
Smoke and carbon monoxide detectors are only 
useful if they are functional. Homeowners should 
inspect such devices regularly to ensure proper 
operation and promptly replace old or faulty 
detectors to improve safety. 

All family members should be considered when 
home improvements are being planned, especially 
the youngest household residents who may not be 
responsible enough to avoid accidents and injuries. 

Install security systems
A security system can be just as effective at keeping 
little ones inside as it is at keeping unwanted guests 
outside. Alarms can be set to sound anytime a 
window or door is breached, which can deter curious 
children from trying to leave the house without 
permission. Pair the alarm system with secure locks 
and high latches that can also stop children in their 
tracks.

Remove fall hazards
Safety devices installed on windows that are above 
ground level can keep children safe. Stair rails should 
be secure and in good working order. Temporary 
gates can block kids from getting on stairways. 
Improve lighting around staircases to help children 
and adults avoid falls, and remove any obstacles.

Anchor heavy furniture
The U.S. Consumer Product Safety Commission warns 
that unanchored televisions and top-heavy furniture 
can tip over onto children and cause severe injuries 
and even death. Everyday furniture can be tempting 
to climb; therefore, using anchors to secure furniture 
to walls for security is a must.
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